
NOTICE OF GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION, REPUBLICAN PARTY 

(AVISO DE ELECCIÓN PRIMARIA GENERAL, PARTIDO REPUBLICANO 
 

To the registered voters of the County of El Paso County, Texas:  

A los votantes registrados del Condado de El Paso, Texas: 

 

Notice is hereby given that the Vote Centers listed below will be open from 7:00 a.m. to  

7:00 p.m., March 3, 2026 for voting in a General Primary Election for the Republican Party to nominate 

Federal Officers, Members of the State Legislature, state, district, county, precinct officers, and for the 

purpose of electing the county chair.   

 

Notifíquese por la presente, que los centros de Votación citadas abajo se abrirán desde las 7:00 a.m. 

hasta las 7:00 p.m. el 3 de Marzo de 2026 para votar en la Elección Primaria General para el Partido 

Republicano para nombrar Funcionarios Federales, los Miembros de la Legislatura Estatal, y a los 

oficiales del estado, distrito, condado, precinto, y con el proposito de elegir al president del condado.)  

 

 

On Election Day, voters can vote at any Vote Center in El Paso County:  

El Día de Elección, los votantes pueden votar en cualquier Centro de Votación en el Condado de El Paso: 

 

Vote Center 

Centro de Votación 

Room Place                                                                         

Cuarto 

Address         

Dirección 

Anthony Town Hall Court Room (Cuarto de Cortes) 401 Wildcat Dr. 79821 

El Paso County Northwest Annex Community Room  

(Cuarto Comunitario) 
435 E. Vinton Rd. 79821 

Canutillo Middle School Entry Foyer (Entrada Principal) 7311 Bosque Rd. 79835 

Canutillo Elementary School Entry Foyer (Entrada Principal) 651 Canutillo Ave. 79835 

Canutillo Nutrition Center 
Exercise Room (Cuarto de  

Ejercicios) 
7351 Bosque Rd. 79835 

Clint Junior High School  
Library Conference Room (Cuarto 

de Conferencias de la Biblioteca) 
1265 Alameda Ave. 79836 

Rio Valle Woman’s Club  Front Conference Area  

(Área de Conferencia Principal) 
 521 Mike Maros St. 79838  

Fabens Community Center Pool Room (Cuarto de Billar)  201 NE Camp St. 79838 

City of San Elizario Municipal  

Court   

Council Chambers  

(Consejo de Cámaras) 

12004 Socorro Rd. Suite B,  

79849 

W.E. Neill Community Center Library (Biblioteca)  19210 Cobb Ave. 79853 

Enrique Moreno County 

Courthouse  

Third Floor, Back Lobby 

 (Tercer Piso, Área de Espera) 

500 E. San Antonio Ave.  

79901 

South El Paso Senior Citizens  

Center  

Multipurpose Room (Cuarto de  

Multiusos) 
600 S. Ochoa St. 79901 

https://www.google.com/maps?espv=2&biw=1017&bih=541&q=Anthony+City+Hall+401+Wildcat+Dr.&bav=on.2,or.r_cp.&dpr=1&ion=1&um=1&ie=UTF-8&sa=X&ved=0CAYQ_AUoAWoVChMI57zeg4D8xwIVCBSSCh1sbQme
https://www.google.com/maps/place/435+Vinton+Rd,+Anthony,+TX+79821/@31.959177,-106.5939567,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86ddfe30e9ce18d7:0x81add79284ff1340
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Canutillo+Middle+School/@31.9246125,-106.6096055,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86ddfe8a5aaf1927:0xb533c166a7dfda70
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Canutillo+Elementary+School/@31.9124645,-106.5945025,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86ddfee8e0cd067d:0x7f4aa47c691a32e6
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Canutillo+Middle+School/@31.9246125,-106.6096055,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86ddfe8a5aaf1927:0xb533c166a7dfda70
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Zach+White+Elementary+School/@31.8207971,-106.5718096,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0xd24bd165f4295f92
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Brown+Middle+School/@31.8776998,-106.5744573,598m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86ddf8d9cfb8cb81:0xbd134c1aeb3cc530!8m2!3d31.8776998!4d-106.5722686


Vote Center 

Centro de Votación 

Room Place                                                                         

Cuarto 

Address         

Dirección 

El Paso Community College- 

Rio Grande Campus 

The Little Temple  

(El Pequeño Templo) 
906 El Paso St. 79902 

Fire Station #3 
Apparatus Bay (Bahía de 

Aparatos) 

721 E. Rio Grande Ave. 

 79902 

YWCA- Central 

 

Program Offices Room (Cuarto de   

Oficinas de Programa) 
 1600 Brown St. 79902 

Mesita Elementary School Library (Biblioteca) 3307 N. Stanton St. 79902 

El Paso Tennis Club Club House (Casa Club) 2510 N. St. Vrain St. 79902 

UTEP-Union Building East  
Acacia Room 102A (Cuarto  

Acacia 102A)  

351 W. University Ave.  

79968 

Fire Station #7 Apparatus Bay (Bahía de 

Aparatos) 
3200 Pershing Dr. 79903 

Sunrise Mountain Elementary  

School  
Foyer (Área de Espera) 

7710 Pandora St. 79904 

Nations Tobin Sports Center Small Rink (Pequeña Pista) 8831 Railroad Dr. 79904 

Logan Elementary School Library (Biblioteca) 3200 Ellerthorpe Ave. 79904 

Park Elementary School 
Foyer (Área de Espera) 

3601 Edgar Park Ave. 79904  

H.R. Moye Elementary School Multipurpose Room (Cuarto de  

Multiusos) 
4825 Alps Dr. 79904 

Mountain View- Rae  

Gilmore Recreation Center  
Classroom (Salón) 

8501 Diana Dr. 79904 

Wellington Chew Senior Center 
Classroom (Salón) 

4430 Maxwell Ave. 79904 

Bowie High School  Fine Arts Lobby (Área de Espera 

de Bellas Artes) 
801 S. San Marcial St. 79905 

Hilos de Plata Senior Center Classroom (Salón) 
4451 Delta Dr. 79905 

San Juan Senior Center 
Dance Room (Cuarto de Baile) 

5701 Tamburo Ct. 79905 

Dr. Josefina Villamil Tinajero  

PK-8 School  
Old Gym (Viejo Gimnasio) 301 Lisbon St. 79905 

Family Youth Services Center  
Lobby (Área de Espera) 6314 Delta Dr. 79905  

Loma Terrace Elementary School  
Portable (Portátil) 

8200 Ryland Dr. 79907 

Kennedy Brothers Memorial  

Recreation Center  

Kennedy Gym (Gimnasio  

Kennedy)  
400 S. Zaragoza Rd. 79907  

YWCA-Lower Valley 
Program Offices Room (Cuarto  

de Oficinas de Programa) 
115 Davis Dr. 79907  

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Franklin+9th+Grade+Center/@31.8624691,-106.5514559,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86ddf89143e80a73:0x399bc409f47ea506
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Tippin+Elementary+School/@31.8748758,-106.5411578,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x68a25d43c5dcacd
https://www.google.com/maps/place/7304+Good+Samaritan+Ct,+El+Paso,+TX+79912/@31.8457064,-106.5600528,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86ddf85ff4c0f867:0x64dcc438af2fb2b2
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Johnson+Elementary+School/@31.8205386,-106.5239516,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0xd9e9c3ab8223870f
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Mesita+School/@31.7839398,-106.5056047,17z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e75846e0cfd0e9:0xf3effb0d3350b789
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Center+for+Career+%26+Technology+Education/@31.7822754,-106.4720607,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x48b482cd9ffaa84d


Vote Center 

Centro de Votación 

Room Place                                                                         

Cuarto 

Address         

Dirección 

Martin Luther King Memorial 

 Apartments  

Community Room  

(Cuarto Comunitario) 
9101 Butternut St. 79907 

Sergio Troncoso Branch Library  Meeting Room (Cuarto de Juntas) 9321 Alameda Ave. 79907 

Ysleta ISD Fine Arts  Gallery (Galería) 8455 Alameda Ave. 79907 

Congressman Silvestre &  

Carolina Reyes Elementary  

School 

Lower Level, East Corridor  

(Nivel Inferior, Corredor Este) 

7440 Northern Pass Dr.  

79911 

The Shoppes at Solana   

 By the Food Court, Next to Book 

 Nook  (Por el Patio de Comidas,  

al lado del Book Nook) 

750 Sunland Park Dr. 79912 

Brown Middle School  Parent Center Room 135-137 

 (Centro de Padres 135-137) 

7820 Helen of Troy Dr.  

79912 

Dorris Van Doren Library   
Multipurpose Room (Cuarto de  

Multiusos) 551 Redd Dr. 79912 

Tippin Elementary School  
Community Room  

(Cuarto Comunitario) 
6541 Bear Ridge Dr. 79912 

Fire Station #27 
Apparatus Bay (Bahía de 

 Aparatos) 

6767 Ojo De Agua Dr.  

79912 

Rosa Guerrero Elementary  

School  
Library (Biblioteca) 7530 Lakehurst Rd. 79912 

YWCA-West Program Offices Room (Cuarto  

de Oficinas de Programa) 
313 Bartlett Dr. 79912 

Western Hills U.M.C.-Stewart 

Family Life Center A 

SFLC Foyer (Área de Espera  

SFLC) 
524 Thunderbird Dr. 79912 

Dr. Green Elementary School 
Multipurpose Room (Cuarto de  

Multiusos) 
5430 Buckley Dr. 79912 

Coronado High School  
Fine Arts Lobby (Área de Espera 

de Bellas Artes) 
100 Champions Pl. 79912 

Polk Elementary School 
Library (Biblioteca) 

940 Belvidere St. 79912 

The Monte Vista at Coronado  Activity Room (Cuarto de  

Actividades) 
1575 Belvidere St. 79912 

El Paso Community College-  

Valle Verde 

Cafeteria Annex (Anexo de la  

Cafeteria)  
919 Hunter Dr. 79915 

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Desertaire+Elementary+School/@31.9255046,-106.3892984,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e7523246c3fc2d:0x9d8f2a96b2e71a54
https://www.google.com/maps/place/collins+elementary+el+paso/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x1074018d08905670?sa=X&ved=0CCsQrwswAGoVChMIwpjw8qHvxgIVF1yICh2_9wVL
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Newman+Elementary+School/@31.9096494,-106.4136047,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0xee56b8b8a6407136
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dowell+Elementary+School/@31.8968391,-106.4186577,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x383ca07c3cafb68b
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Fire+Station+23/@31.8848939,-106.4186734,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0xd63d0792f7d7f857?hl=en-US
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dolphin+Terrace+Elementary+School/@31.8914249,-106.402886,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e7517260d7a001:0x8f0f77a0df5a175c
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Crosby+Elementary+School/@31.8778196,-106.4162081,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0xfb3808f6316e021f?hl=en-US
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Park+Elementary+School/@31.8571326,-106.4527988,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x251ce388923aa15d?hl=en-US
https://www.google.com/maps/place/magoffin+middle+school/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x2049142781948b65?sa=X&sqi=2&ved=0CC0QrwswAGoVChMIo4C6kaPvxgIVQhKSCh3ZmwP6
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Logan+Elementary+School/@31.8404225,-106.4344244,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0xf77c41475df0f1c8
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Travis+Elementary+School/@31.8208558,-106.4480966,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e75756d9146c27:0xd997c1e81113f03b


Vote Center 

Centro de Votación 

Room Place                                                                         

Cuarto 

Address         

Dirección 

Riverside High School 
Portable  (Portátil) 

301 Midway Dr. 79915 

Judge Edward S. Marquez 

 Library  Study Room (Cuarto de Estudio) 
610 N. Yarbrough Dr. 79915 

Officer David Ortiz Recreation  

Center 
Classroom A (Salón A) 563 N. Carolina Dr. 79915 

Fire Station #15 
Apparatus Bay (Bahía de  

Aparatos) 
115 Shorty Ln.  79922 

Zach White Elementary School 
Multipurpose Room (Cuarto de  

Multiusos) 
4256 Roxbury Dr. 79922 

Bowling Family YMCA  
Vita Room  (Cuarto Vita) 

5509 Will Ruth Ave. 79924 

Dr. Joseph E. Torres Elementary  

School   

Multipurpose Room (Cuarto de  

Multiusos) 
10700 Rushing Rd. 79924 

H.E. Charles Middle School Portable #1 (Portátil #1) 4909 Trojan Dr. 79924 

Arlington Park Shelter  
Main Room (Cuarto Principal) 10350 Pasadena Cir. 79924 

Andress High School  Fine Arts Lobby (Área de Espera 

de Bellas Artes) 
5400 Sun Valley Dr. 79924 

Parkland High School Portable (Portátil) 5932 Quail Ave. 79924 

Coach Archie Duran Elementary  

School  

Multipurpose Room (Cuarto de  

Multiusos) 
5249 Bastille Ave. 79924  

El Paso Community College- 

Transmountain Campus 
Room 1704 (Cuarto 1704) 

9570 Gateway N. Blvd.  

79924 

Western Technical College Classroom (Salón) 9451 Diana Dr. 79924 

Cielo Vista Elementary School 
Community Room  

(Cuarto Comunitario) 
9000 Basil Ct. 79925 

Flora Garcia-Villalva  

Community Center 

Community Room  

(Cuarto Comunitario) 
10239 Hedgerow Ct.  

79925 

Fire Station #19 
Apparatus Bay (Bahía de  

Aparatos) 
2405 McRae Blvd. 79925 

YISD Central Office Tigua Room (Cuarto Tigua) 9600 Sims Dr. 79925 

Eastwood Heights Elementary  

School 
Gymnasium (Gimnasio) 10530 Janway Dr. 79925 

Gary Del Palacio Recreation  

Center 

Multipurpose Room (Cuarto de  

Multiusos) 
3001 Parkwood St. 79925 

Coach Wally Hartley PK-8 

 School 

Multipurpose Room (Cuarto de  

Multiusos) 
6201 Hughey Cir. 79925 

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Austin+High+School/@31.7985415,-106.4507136,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x9b88344d5590bb0c
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Nazareth+Living+Care+Center/@31.7881504,-106.4357547,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86e75a24261e4599:0x317e1d8127419fcf!8m2!3d31.7881504!4d-106.433566
https://www.google.com/maps/place/san+juan+recreation+center/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0xa31326d681d9b0a4?sa=X&ved=0CDUQrwswAmoVChMI5KuEraXvxgIVwTeICh399Aay
https://www.google.com/maps/place/henderson+middle+school/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x932b919bfac015dd?sa=X&ved=0CC8QrwswAGoVChMI2a-n2qXvxgIViaOICh0Iiw8U
https://www.google.com/maps/place/bonham+elementary/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x1d41377c8be53e01?sa=X&sqi=2&ved=0CCsQrwswAGoVChMIiu6alqbvxgIVQX-SCh1l_w4j
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Ross+Middle+School/@31.7895833,-106.4160015,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e75a38705dc791:0x18be0b2ded82e81f
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Fire+Station+20/@31.787221,-106.3800557,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0xfe543ffd7e0e9175?hl=en-US
https://www.google.com/maps/place/cielo+vista+park+elementary/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0xdeadaaa2e6d8e80b?sa=X&ved=0CCgQrwswAGoVChMI5JqQ56bvxgIVQZWICh3uRwzR
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Gary+Del+Palacio+Recreation/@31.7826953,-106.3432794,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e744d44dabb2ab:0x81f1745c4d19252e
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Ysleta+Independent+School+District/@31.7625436,-106.3595129,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e75b37f36dc36d:0x42d707749aa1741f
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Eastwood+Heights+Elementary+School/@31.7663081,-106.342332,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e744cbc6cb2be9:0x3ab33155ef784d35
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Pebble+Hills+Elementary+School/@31.7915198,-106.3086838,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e7451f09ad69b7:0xdc0e0ec957b23359


Vote Center 

Centro de Votación 
Room Place                                                                         

Cuarto 

Address         

Dirección 

Bassett Place Next to Claire’s (Al lado de  

Claire’s) 
6101 Gateway West 79925 

EPCC Administrative Services  

Center 

A-Building Foyer (Área de  

Espera de Edificio A) 
9050 Viscount Blvd. 79925 

William H. Burges High School  Gymnasium (Gimnasio) 7800 Edgemere Blvd. 79925 

Western Technical College Penske Room (Cuarto Penske) 9624 Plaza Cir. 79927 

El Paso Community College- 

Mission Del Paso  

Flexitorium R-124 (Flexitorio  

R-134) 

10700 Gateway Blvd. E.  

79927 

H.D. Hilley Elementary School 
Gymnasium (Gimnasio) 693 N. Rio Vista Rd. 79927 

Chayo Apodaca Community  

Center 

Community Center (Centro  

Comunitario) 
341 N. Moon Rd. 79927 

Robert R. Rojas Elementary  

School 
Lobby (Área de Espera) 500 Bauman Rd. 79927 

Escontrias STEAM School Lobby (Área de Espera) 205 Buford Rd. 79927  

Campestre Elementary School  Lobby (Área de Espera) 11399 Socorro Rd. 79927 

Keys Academy Parent Center (Centro de Padres) 12380 Pine Springs Dr.  

79928 

Desert Hills Elementary School  
Main Hallway (Pasillo  

Principal) 
300 N. Kenazo Dr. 79928 

Oz Glaze Senior Center 
Main Dining Area (Comedor 

Principal) 
13969 Veny Webb St. 79928 

Desert Wind K-8 School 
Library (Biblioteca) 1100 Colina De Paz Dr.  

79928 

Horizon Heights Elementary  

School 
Foyer (Área de Espera) 

13601 Ryderwood Ave.  

79928 

Dr. Sue A. Shook Elementary 

School  
Library (Biblioteca) 

13777 Paseo Del Este Blvd.  

79928 

Horizon Fire Department  

Station #2  

Apparatus Bay (Bahía de  

Aparatos) 

12361 Paseo Del Este Blvd.  

79928 

Agua Dulce Community Center Classroom B (Sálon B) 
15371 Kentwood Ave.  

79928 

Carroll T. Welch Elementary  

School  
Portable #3 (Portátil #3) 

14510 Mc Mahon Ave.  

79928 

SISD District Service Center TSC Library (Biblioteca del TSC) 12440 Rojas Dr. 79928 

Center for Career and  

Technology Education 

Custodial Lounge (Salón de  

Custodios) 
1170 N. Walnut St. 79930 



Vote Center 

Centro de Votación 

Room Place                                                                         

Cuarto 

Address         

Dirección 

Captain Gabriel Navarrete 

Middle School 
Gymnasium (Gimnasio) 2701 Harrison Ave. 79930 

Wayne Thornton Community 

Center at Grandview 
Lobby (Área de Espera) 3134 Jefferson Ave. 79930 

Paul C. Moreno Elementary  

School  

Multipurpose Room (Cuarto de  

Multiusos) 
2300 San Diego Ave. 79930 

Memorial Park Senior Citizen  

Center 

Dance/Exercise Room (Cuarto de  

Baile/Ejercicio) 
1800 Byron St. 79930 

Austin High School Fine Arts Lobby (Área de Espera 

de Bellas Artes) 
3500 Memphis Ave. 79930 

Fire Station #2 Apparatus Bay (Bahía de  

Aparatos) 

111 E. Borderland Rd.  

79932 

Community Connections Center Meeting Room (Cuarto de Juntas) 5300 Warriors Dr. 79932 

Dr. Nixon Elementary School 
Multipurpose Room (Cuarto de  

Multiusos) 
11141 Loma Roja Dr. 79934 

Fred & Maria Loya Family 

 YMCA 

System Integration Room (Cuarto  

de Integración de Sistemas) 
2044 Trawood Dr. 79935 

Pebble Hills Elementary School  Gymnasium (Gimnasio) 
11145 Edgemere Blvd.  

79936 

El Paso County Eastside Annex 
Community Room (Cuarto  

Comunitario) 

2350 George Dieter Dr.  

79936 

YWCA East  
Program Offices Room (Cuarto  

de Oficinas de Programa) 
10712 Sam Snead 79935 

Hanks High School    Library (Biblioteca) 
2001 N. Lee Trevino Dr.  

79936 

Eastside Senior Citizen Center  Lobby (Área de Espera) 
3200 Fierro Dr.  79935 

ESC Region 19 Head Start 

 Multipurpose Center  
Clint Room (Cuarto Clint) 

11670 Chito Samaniego Dr.  

79936 

Jane Hambric K-8 School 
Teacher’s Lounge (Área de 

Maestros) 

3535 Nolan Richardson Dr. 

79936 

Bill Sybert K-8 School Library (Biblioteca) 
11530 Edgemere Blvd.  

79936 

Benito Martinez Elementary  

School 
Library (Biblioteca) 2640 Robert Wynn St.  

79936 

Helen Ball Elementary School Library (Biblioteca) 1950 Firehouse Dr. 79936 

O'Shea Keleher Whole Child  

Academy 

Counseling Suite 503 

(Suite de Consejería 503) 

1800 Leroy Bonse Dr.  

79936 

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Fire+Station+%2324/@31.753425,-106.3285877,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e744a3186a28ad:0x3951c797b4ae4103
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Pebble+Hills+Elementary+School/@31.7915198,-106.3086838,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e7451f09ad69b7:0xdc0e0ec957b23359
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Tierra+Del+Sol+Elementary+School/@31.7670151,-106.3090217,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e7448d42bf3683:0x9da7365ae759bbb2
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Bill+Sybert+School/@31.790997,-106.2942687,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e744536b0d1685:0x4552de83b2c06ac7
https://www.google.com/maps?q=Benito+Martinez+Elementary+School&es_sm=93&um=1&ie=UTF-8&sa=X&ved=0CAcQ_AUoAWoVChMI673fmZCsyAIVx5SICh2pcA_e
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Helen+Ball+Elementary/@31.762825,-106.271771,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e744126e6c91c9:0xa41fd7ff80f7b86b


Vote Center 

Centro de Votación 

Room Place                                                                         

Cuarto 

Address         

Dirección 

Marty Robbins Recreation Center Lobby (Área de Espera) 
11620 Vista Del Sol Dr.  

79936 

Sierra Vista Elementary School Foyer (Área de Espera) 1501 Bob Hope Dr. 79936 

Commissioner’s Corner 
Community Room (Cuarto  

Comunitario) 
10700 Montana Ave. 79936 

Hurshel Antwine Elementary  

School 
Gymnasium (Gimnasio) 

3830 Rich Beem Blvd.  

79938 

Esperanza Acosta Moreno 

Library 
Meeting Room (Cuarto de Juntas) 

12480 Pebble Hills Blvd. 

 79938 

Lujan-Chavez Elementary School Library (Biblioteca) 2200 Sun Country Dr. 79938 

Pebble Hills High School Auditorium (Auditorio) 
14400 Pebble Hills Blvd.  

79938 

Red Sands Elementary School 
Outside Gym (Gimnasio Exterior) 4250 O'Shea Rd. 79938 

Montana Vista Elementary  

School 
Portable 613 (Portátil 613) 3550 Mark Jason Dr. 79938 

La Fe Montana Vista Community 

Center 
Auditorium (Auditorio) 14618 Greg Dr. 79938 

Gonzalez Place 
Community Room (Cuarto  

Comunitario) 
4101 Rich Beem Blvd.  

79938 

 

 

 

For Early Voting, a voter may vote at any of the locations listed below: 

Para la Votación Adelantada, los votantes podrán votar en cualquiera de los lugares nombrados a continuacón: 

 

 

 

Early Voting Period 

Período de Votación Adelantada 

February 17, 2026 – February 27, 2026 

 
 

1. Enrique Moreno County Courthouse  500 E. San Antonio Ave.   Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20       8:00 am - 5:00 pm 

Third Floor, Back Lobby     79901                                                                                  

(Main Early Voting Location)                  Saturday, Feb. 21                      7:00 am – 7:00 pm 

   Sunday, Feb. 22                          11:00 am - 5:00 pm                

      

   Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27      7:00 am - 7:00 pm 

 

 

     

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Hurshel+Antwine+Elementary/@31.802874,-106.246408,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e7467ea0696d89:0x5d0070b8e7f440d4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Lujan-Chavez+Elementary/@31.77228,-106.253614,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e7441e3604a305:0x1c5ac81bfceb6a04
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Pebble+Hills+High+School/@31.780406,-106.218518,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e746e9d42bcd1d:0xcb291a12aa88fe1c
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Red+Sands+Elementary+School/@31.8255914,-106.156415,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e73877d5cda22d:0x57f70d7627f7b1c5
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Red+Sands+Elementary+School/@31.8255914,-106.156415,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x86e73877d5cda22d:0x57f70d7627f7b1c5
https://www.google.com/maps/place/500+E+San+Antonio+Ave,+El+Paso,+TX+79901/@31.7581227,-106.4862636,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86e759030520c243:0xb8d405ed02aba16!8m2!3d31.7581227!4d-106.4840749


2. Agua Dulce Community Center       15371 Kentwood Ave.    Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20     10:00 am - 7:00 pm 

Classroom B    79928         

                                                                                                                      Saturday, Feb. 21- Sunday, Feb. 22   12:00 pm - 5:00 pm  

            

                                                  Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27     10:00 am - 7:00 pm 

     

 

          

3. Arlington Park Shelter  10350 Pasadena Cir.  Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20     9:00 am - 6:00 pm 

Main Room                                       79924 

                                                              Saturday, Feb. 21                   7:00 am – 7:00 pm 

            Sunday, Feb. 22                              11:00 am - 5:00 pm                 

  

         Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27     9:00 am - 6:00 pm 

 

 

 

4. Bassett Place   6101 Gateway West   Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20     10:00 am - 7:00 pm 

Next to Claire’s   79925        

           Saturday, Feb. 21- Sunday, Feb. 22   12:00 pm- 5:00 pm       

  

          Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27     10:00 am - 7:00 pm 

 

 

 

5. Bowling Family YMCA  5509 Will Ruth Ave.   Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20       9:00 am - 6:00 pm 

Vita Room    79924  

                           Saturday, Feb. 21- Sunday, Feb. 22   12:00 pm- 5:00 pm       

      

          Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27      9:00 am- 6:00 pm 

       

 

 

6. Canutillo Nutrition Center  7351 Bosque Rd.          Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20        8:00 am - 5:00 pm 

Exercise Room    79835         

          Saturday, Feb. 21- Sunday, Feb. 22   12:00 pm- 5:00 pm       

  

           Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27      8:00 am- 5:00 pm 

  

                 

 

7. Chayo Apodaca Community 341 N. Moon Rd.      Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20       9:00 am - 6:00 pm 

Center    79927        

Community Center         Saturday, Feb. 21- Sunday, Feb. 22   12:00 pm- 5:00 pm      

       

    Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27      9:00 am - 6:00 pm

   

                                                                                                          

 

8. City of San Elizario    12004 Socorro Rd. Suite B    Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20       8:00 am - 5:00 pm 

Municipal Court   79849      

Council Chambers                          Saturday, Feb. 21- Sunday, Feb. 22   12:00 pm- 5:00 pm       

  

           Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27     8:00 am - 5:00 pm 

    

 

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Bassett+Place+Mall/@31.7833798,-106.4142638,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86e75a4ebaf43f4d:0xbb1befeb0c9e4a2c!8m2!3d31.783429!4d-106.412397
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Bassett+Place+Mall/@31.7833798,-106.4142638,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86e75a4ebaf43f4d:0xbb1befeb0c9e4a2c!8m2!3d31.783429!4d-106.412397
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Bowling+Family+YMCA/@31.886394,-106.4151076,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86e75114c8870f99:0xf5f7e79fbd18b5aa!8m2!3d31.886394!4d-106.4129189
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Canutillo+Independent+School+District/@31.8827456,-106.5870159,17.5z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x86ddf92b97fbd96d:0x1829d342242eb117!2s7965+Artcraft+Rd,+El+Paso,+TX+79932!3b1!8m2!3d31.8831236!4d-106.5864224!3m4!1s0x0:0xd73e7c3dc5031881!8m2!3d31.8829487!4d-106.5864319
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Canutillo+Independent+School+District/@31.8827456,-106.5870159,17.5z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x86ddf92b97fbd96d:0x1829d342242eb117!2s7965+Artcraft+Rd,+El+Paso,+TX+79932!3b1!8m2!3d31.8831236!4d-106.5864224!3m4!1s0x0:0xd73e7c3dc5031881!8m2!3d31.8829487!4d-106.5864319
https://www.google.com/maps?q=chayo+apodaca+community+center&oe=utf-8&um=1&ie=UTF-8&sa=X&ved=0ahUKEwi1sIHCrcjVAhUJ22MKHdqmCMsQ_AUICigB
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Chayo+Apodaca+Community+Center/@31.6647311,-106.292882,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86e742797846ab19:0x368dd1a46869aba9!8m2!3d31.6647311!4d-106.2906933
https://www.google.com/maps?q=Clint+ISD+Early+College+Academy&oe=utf-8&um=1&ie=UTF-8&sa=X&ved=0ahUKEwjQ1IORuMjVAhVG5mMKHZKvBYgQ_AUICygC


9. Clint Junior High School  12625 Alameda Ave.             Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20       8:00 am - 5:00 pm 

Library Conference Room  79836        

                            Saturday, Feb. 21- Sunday, Feb. 22   12:00 pm- 5:00 pm       

  

           Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27     8:00 am - 5:00 pm 

 

 

 

10. Commissioner’s Corner  10700 Montana Ave.     Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20       9:00 am - 6:00 pm 

Community Room  79936        

           Saturday, Feb. 21- Sunday, Feb. 22   12:00 pm- 5:00 pm       

 

           Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27     9:00 am - 6:00 pm

            

  

 

11. Dorris Van Doren Library    551 Redd Rd.       Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20     10:00 am - 7:00 pm 

Multipurpose Room  79912        

                 Saturday, Feb. 21- Sunday, Feb. 22   12:00 pm- 5:00 pm       

  

           Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27    10:00 am 7:00 pm 

 

 

            

12. El Paso County Eastside Annex 2350 George Dieter Dr.    Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20     8:00 am - 5:00 pm 

Community Room  79936                    

          Saturday, Feb. 21                    7:00 am – 7:00 pm 

             Sunday, Feb. 22                              11:00 am - 5:00 pm                 

    

          Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27    8:00 am - 5:00 pm 

                                                  

 

 

13. El Paso County Northwest  435 E. Vinton Rd.   Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20     8:00 am - 5:00 pm 

Annex    79821        

Community Room            Saturday, Feb. 21- Sunday, Feb. 22   12:00 pm - 5:00 pm      

    

          Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27    8:00 am - 5:00 pm 

 

 

 

14. EPCC Administrative Services 9050 Viscount Blvd.     Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20     8:00 am - 5:00 pm 

Center    79925            

A- Building Foyer         Saturday, Feb. 21- Sunday, Feb. 22   12:00 pm- 5:00 pm       

  

           Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27    8:00 am - 5:00 pm 

 

 

 

15. EPCC Transmountain Campus  9570 Gateway North Blvd.   Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20     8:00 am - 5:00 pm 

Room 1704   79924            

                            Saturday, Feb. 21- Sunday, Feb. 22   12:00 pm- 5:00 pm       

  

           Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27    8:00 am - 5:00 pm 

  

 

https://www.google.com/maps?q=Clint+ISD+Early+College+Academy&oe=utf-8&um=1&ie=UTF-8&sa=X&ved=0ahUKEwjQ1IORuMjVAhVG5mMKHZKvBYgQ_AUICygC
https://www.google.com/maps?q=Clint+ISD+Early+College+Academy&oe=utf-8&um=1&ie=UTF-8&sa=X&ved=0ahUKEwjQ1IORuMjVAhVG5mMKHZKvBYgQ_AUICygC
https://www.google.com/maps?q=Clint+ISD+Early+College+Academy&oe=utf-8&um=1&ie=UTF-8&sa=X&ved=0ahUKEwjQ1IORuMjVAhVG5mMKHZKvBYgQ_AUICygC
https://www.google.com/maps?q=chayo+apodaca+community+center&oe=utf-8&um=1&ie=UTF-8&sa=X&ved=0ahUKEwi1sIHCrcjVAhUJ22MKHdqmCMsQ_AUICigB
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2350+George+Dieter+Dr,+El+Paso,+TX+79936/@31.7765607,-106.3054833,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86e744f6952f8a93:0x6ac86138424fe32b!8m2!3d31.7765607!4d-106.3032946
https://www.google.com/maps?q=435+E.+Vinton+Rd.+79821&ion=1&espv=2&bav=on.2,or.r_cp.&bvm=bv.143423383,d.cGw&biw=1088&bih=643&dpr=1&um=1&ie=UTF-8&sa=X&ved=0ahUKEwjhrpekjrvRAhXGllQKHUDQBMYQ_AUIBigB
https://www.google.com/maps?q=435+E.+Vinton+Rd.+79821&ion=1&espv=2&bav=on.2,or.r_cp.&bvm=bv.143423383,d.cGw&biw=1088&bih=643&dpr=1&um=1&ie=UTF-8&sa=X&ved=0ahUKEwjhrpekjrvRAhXGllQKHUDQBMYQ_AUIBigB


 

16. Esperanza Acosta Moreno  12480 Pebble Hills Blvd.     Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20     10:00 am - 7:00 pm 

Library    79938        

Meeting Room          Saturday, Feb. 21                    7:00 am – 7:00 pm 

              Sunday, Feb. 22                              11:00 am - 5:00 pm                 

           Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27    10:00 am - 7:00 pm 

                

                                                                                              

 

17. Fabens Community Center  201 NE Camp St.     Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20     8:00 am - 6:00 pm 

Pool Room   79838   

           Saturday, Feb. 21                    7:00 am – 7:00 pm 

              Sunday, Feb. 22                              11:00 am - 5:00 pm                 

           Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27    8:00 am - 6:00 pm 

 

 

 

18. Gary Del Palacio Recreation 3001 Parkwood St.     Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20     9:00 am - 6:00 pm 

Center    79925        

Multipurpose Room         Saturday, Feb. 21- Sunday, Feb. 22   12:00 pm- 5:00 pm       

 

           Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27    9:00 am - 6:00 pm 

          

 

19. Gonzalez Place   4101 Rich Beem Blvd.     Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20     8:00 am - 5:00 pm 

Community Room  79938            

                Saturday, Feb. 21- Sunday, Feb. 22   12:00 pm- 5:00 pm       

  

            Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27    8:00 am - 5:00 pm

        

 

 

20. Hilos de Plata Senior Center           4451 Delta Dr.       Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20     9:00 am - 6:00 pm 

Classroom                 79905         

           Saturday, Feb. 21- Sunday, Feb. 22   12:00 pm- 5:00 pm    

          

            Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27    9:00 am - 6:00 pm 

 

 

 

21. Kennedy Brothers Memorial  400 S. Zaragoza Rd.     Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20     9:00 am - 6:00 pm 

Recreation Center   79907        

 Kennedy Gym           Saturday, Feb. 21- Sunday, Feb. 22   12:00 pm- 5:00 pm      

  

              Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27    9:00 am - 6:00 pm 

 

 

          

22. La Fe Montana Vista Community  14618 Greg Dr.      Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20     8:00 am - 5:00 pm 

Center    79938            

 Auditorium                          Saturday, Feb. 21- Sunday, Feb. 22   12:00 pm- 5:00 pm       

  

           Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27    8:00 am - 5:00 pm 

https://www.google.com/maps/place/El+Paso+Public+Library/@31.7829832,-106.2561124,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86e744271b45c2ef:0x6eacf1e9499d97d2!8m2!3d31.7829832!4d-106.2539237
https://www.google.com/maps/place/El+Paso+Public+Library/@31.7829832,-106.2561124,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86e744271b45c2ef:0x6eacf1e9499d97d2!8m2!3d31.7829832!4d-106.2539237
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Marty+Robbins+Recreation+Center/@31.7500985,-106.2988655,17z/data=!4m8!1m2!2m1!1sMarty+Robbins+Recreation+Center+El+Paso,+Texas!3m4!1s0x86e7447e2302b529:0x962de4ccb4cdf3a4!8m2!3d31.7494824!4d-106.2952155


23. Marty Robbins Recreatin Center  11620 Vista Del Sol Dr.    Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20      9:00 am - 6:00 pm 

 Lobby    79936        

             Saturday, Feb. 21- Sunday, Feb. 22   12:00 pm- 5:00 pm     

           

          Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27       9:00 am - 6:00 pm 

 

 

24. Memorial Park Senior Citizen   1800 Byron St.      Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20      8:00 am - 5:00 pm 

Center    79930            

 Classroom                          Saturday, Feb. 21- Sunday, Feb. 22   12:00 pm- 5:00 pm       

  

           Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27      8:00 am - 5:00 pm 

 

      

 

25. Mountain View-Rae Gilmore 8501 Diana Dr.                   Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20      10:00 am - 7:00 pm 

Recreation Center  79904        

Classroom         Saturday, Feb. 21- Sunday, Feb. 22   12:00 pm- 5:00 pm       

  

    Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27    10:00 am - 6:00 pm 

 

 

 

26. Nations Tobin Sports Center 8831 Railroad Dr.    Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20      9:00 am - 6:00 pm 

Small Rink   79904        

          Saturday, Feb. 21- Sunday, Feb. 22   12:00 pm- 5:00 pm   

  

                        Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27      9:00 am - 6:00 pm

  

 

 

27. Officer David Ortiz Recreation  563 N. Carolina Dr.    Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20      9:00 am - 6:00 pm 

Center    79915        

Classroom A          Saturday, Feb. 21                     7:00 am – 7:00 pm 

              Sunday, Feb. 22                                11:00 am - 5:00 pm                 

           Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27      9:00 am - 6:00 pm 

 

 

 

28. Oz Glaze Senior Center  13969 Veny Webb St.    Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20      10:00 am - 7:00 pm 

Main Dining Area  79928        

          Saturday, Feb. 21- Sunday, Feb. 22   12:00 pm- 5:00 pm 

            

    Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27    10:00 am - 7:00 pm

  

 

 

29. Pebble Hills High School  14400 Pebble Hills Blvd.    Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20      8:00 am - 5:00 pm 

Auditorium Foyer  79938        

           Saturday, Feb. 21- Sunday, Feb. 22   12:00 pm- 5:00 pm 

 

           Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27    8:00 am - 5:00 pm

    

 

 

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Marty+Robbins+Recreation+Center/@31.7500985,-106.2988655,17z/data=!4m8!1m2!2m1!1sMarty+Robbins+Recreation+Center+El+Paso,+Texas!3m4!1s0x86e7447e2302b529:0x962de4ccb4cdf3a4!8m2!3d31.7494824!4d-106.2952155
https://www.google.com/maps/place/El+Paso+Rae+Gilmore+Rec+Center/@31.8567884,-106.425414,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86e750dbf792e14f:0x4c96e6d2773a09f7!8m2!3d31.8567884!4d-106.4232253
https://www.google.com/maps/place/El+Paso+Rae+Gilmore+Rec+Center/@31.8567884,-106.425414,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86e750dbf792e14f:0x4c96e6d2773a09f7!8m2!3d31.8567884!4d-106.4232253
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Nations+Tobin+Park/@31.8090927,-106.5157181,12z/data=!4m8!1m2!2m1!1sNations+Tobin+Sports+Center+El+Paso,+Texas!3m4!1s0x86e7511e02112619:0xf2a068ab92d26f10!8m2!3d31.8662005!4d-106.411482
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Wellington+Chew+Senior+Center/@31.8669901,-106.4406178,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86e7512b6df348d3:0x73554f19a0e3c0b1!8m2!3d31.8669901!4d-106.4384291
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Oz+Glaze+Senior+Center/@31.6860691,-106.199483,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86e740310cc9b4ab:0x72279efb3a5aedd5!8m2!3d31.6860691!4d-106.1972943
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Oz+Glaze+Senior+Center/@31.6860691,-106.199483,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86e740310cc9b4ab:0x72279efb3a5aedd5!8m2!3d31.6860691!4d-106.1972943


30. SISD District Service Center 12440 Rojas Dr.      Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20      8:00 am - 5:00 pm 

TSC Library   79928        

          Saturday, Feb. 21- Sunday, Feb. 22   12:00 pm- 5:00 pm 

 

           Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27    8:00 am - 5:00 pm

  

 

31. South El Paso Senior Center 600 S. Ochoa St.      Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20      8:00 am - 5:00 pm 

Classroom   79901        

          Saturday, Feb. 21- Sunday, Feb. 22   12:00 pm- 5:00 pm 

 

           Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27    8:00 am - 5:00 pm

  

 

 

32. The Shoppes at Solana  750 Sunland Park Dr.    Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20      9:00 am - 6:00 pm 

By the Food Court  79912        

Next to Book Nook         Saturday, Feb. 21- Sunday, Feb. 22   12:00 pm- 5:00 pm  

    

          Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27    9:00 am - 6:00 pm

  

 

                        

33. UTEP    351 W. University Ave.       Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20      8:00 am - 5:00 pm 

Union Building East  79968        

River View Room 102H         Saturday, Feb. 21- Sunday, Feb. 22   12:00 pm- 5:00 pm 

 

            Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27    8:00 am - 5:00 pm

  

 

 

34. Wayne Thornton Community 3134 Jefferson Ave.       Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20      8:00 am - 5:00 pm 

Center at Grandview  79930        

Classroom          Saturday, Feb. 21- Sunday, Feb. 22   12:00 pm- 5:00 pm 

 

           Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27    8:00 am - 5:00 pm

  

 

 

35. Wellington Chew Senior Center 4430 Maxwell Ave.      Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20      8:00 am - 5:00 pm 

Classroom    79904        

           Saturday, Feb. 21- Sunday, Feb. 22   12:00 pm- 5:00 pm 

 

           Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27    8:00 am - 5:00 pm 

 

 

36. Western Techincal College 9451 Diana Dr.       Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20      8:00 am - 5:00 pm 

 Classroom   79924      

          Saturday, Feb. 21- Sunday, Feb. 22   12:00 pm- 5:00 pm 

 

           Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27    8:00 am - 5:00 pm 

  

 

https://www.google.com/maps?q=sunland+park+mall&oe=utf-8&um=1&ie=UTF-8&sa=X&ved=0ahUKEwjTucS5h-bSAhVmslQKHULzBZAQ_AUICCgB


37. W.E. Neill Community Center 19210 Cobb Ave.      Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20      8:00 am - 5:00 pm 

Library                  79853        

          Saturday, Feb. 21- Sunday, Feb. 22   12:00 pm- 5:00 pm 

 

           Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27    8:00 am - 5:00 pm 

 

38. YWCA- Central       1600 Brown St.     Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20      8:00 am - 5:00 pm 

Program Offices     Bldg. A        

      79902      Saturday, Feb. 21- Sunday, Feb. 22   12:00 pm- 5:00 pm 

 

            Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27    8:00 am - 5:00 pm 

 

39. YWCA- West       313 Bartlett Dr.      Tuesday, Feb. 17- Friday, Feb. 20      8:00 am - 6:00 pm 

Program Offices     79912        

          Saturday, Feb. 21- Sunday, Feb. 22   12:00 pm- 5:00 pm 

 

            Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, Feb. 27    8:00 am - 6:00 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Applications for Ballot by Mail shall be mailed to:  

 

Las solicitudes para votar por correo deberán enviarse a: 

 

Lisa Wise 

Early Voting Clerk 

County Courthouse Elections Department 

500 E. San Antonio, Suite 314 

El Paso, Texas 79901 

www.epcountyvotes.com 

By Fax: (915) 273-3574 

Por Fax: (915) 273-3574 

 

Or emailed to: ballotrequests@epcounty.com  

Ó por correo electronico a: ballotrequests@epcounty.com 

 

If you fax or email your application to the Early Voting Clerk, you must also mail the  

application so that the clerk receives it no later than the fourth business day after the  

day the clerk received your faxed or emailed application. 

 

Si usted envía por fax o por correo electrónico su solicitud al secretario(a) de votación adelantada,  

usted debe también enviar la solicitud por correo para que el secretario(a) lo reciba no más tarde  

de el cuarto día hábil después del día en que el secretario(a) recibió su solicitud por fax o por  

correo electrónico. 

Applications for ballot by mail must be received no later than the close of business on: February 20, 2026. 

Las solicitudes para boletas por correo deberán recibirse para el fin de las horas de negocio él: 20 de Febrero de 2026. 

 

Last Day for Early Voting Clerk to receive request by mail ABBM (Application for Ballot by Mail Civilian) and  

FPCA (Federal Post Card Application Military and Overseas Voters): February 20, 2026. 

Ultimo día para que el Secretario de Votación Adelantada reciba la solicitud para pedir una boleta electoral para votar 

por correo ABBM (Solicitud de Boleta Postal Civil) y FPCA (Tarjeta de Aplicación Federal Militares y Votantes 

 en el Extranjero): 20 de Febrero de 2026. 
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